
FIRE ROAST NUTS HONEY JALAPENO &
LEMON - £3

PORK CRUNCH CHICERONES - £3
CORNICHONS - DELL’AMI - £3

BREAD & BUTTER PICKLED CUCUMBERS - £3
OLIVE BASIL AND GARLIC HALKIDIKI PITTED

- £4
BREAD & OIL - £4.50

BALSAMIC ONIONS - DELL’AMI - £5

ME
NU

LIGHT BITES

www.lovecheese.co.uk

Please inform a member of the team if you
have any allergies before ordering.

Fire Roast Nuts £3

£3

£3

£3.5

£4.5

Cornichons 

Olives

Pork Crunch Chicerones

Pickled Cucumbers

Honey Jalapeno & Lemon 

Tiny dilled gherkins for tiny people.

Tomato and Garlic Olives.

Spanish-style Pork Scratchings

Sweet and sour with a satisfying crunch.

£4.5Bread & Oil
Bluebird Bread served with EVOO
and Balsamic Vinegar

£5Balsamic Onions
Borettane in a sweet Balsamic.

BREAKFAST
£7.5Sausage & Emmental Muffin

Drenched in Canadian Maple Syrup

£8.5Streaky Bacon & Brie Sandwich
With Cranberry Sauce

AFTERNOON
CHEESE

Our signature sharing dish. £34
5 Cheeses, Cured meats, Olives,
Cornichons, Bread & Oil plus crackers
and chutney.

CHEESE ON
TOAST

£7.45The Mad Melt
Mature Cheddar, Salami & Tomato
Dressing.

£7.95The Spicy Goat
Nduja, Rosary Goats Cheese and Piggys
Hot Honey.

£7.95The Blue ’n’ Pear Affair
Colston Basset Stilton & Curried Pear
chutney.

CHEESE
TOASTIES

£8.95The Triple Cheese
Cheddar, Red Leicester and Mozarella
with Onion Marmalade.

£8.95Okay, Time for Plan Brie
Pasteurised Brie with Sweet Chilli Jam

CHEESE
BOARDS

Select from our blackboard or
have a nosey in the counter. 
Served with Crackers & Chutney.

£13.953 Cheeses

£16.954 Cheeses

£19.955 Cheeses MEAT
BOARDS

£7.95Trio of Italian Meats
Proscuitto, Salami and Coppa

£8.45Trio of Spanish Meats
Serrano Ham, Salchichon and Chorizo

£9.45The Reuben League
Provolone, Irish Pastrami, Pickles and
US Mustard.
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SOFT
DRINKS

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke £3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Still/ Sparkling Water

Fentimans Cloudy Lemonade

Fentimans Dandelion &
Burdock

330ml

375ml

330ml

275ml

275ml

NO & LOW

WHITE WINE
£25.95The Landings - Chardonnay

Lively citrus fruit characteristics and
crisp, fresh acidity

£8.70 
£6.65 
£4.50

Adega Guimares - Vinho Verde
Fresh green apple and lemon
offering a nice acidity and bubbles.

Roundstone - Sauvignon Blanc 
Mouth-watering flavours of yellow
apple, lime zest and wild herbs.

HOT DRINKS

£3.25J20 Orange & Passionfruit
275ml

Americano £2.45
Latte £3.20
Cappuccino £3.20
Breakfast Tea /Decaf £2.50

£3.00Earl Grey/ Green Tea

50p+ Oat Milk

BOTTLES &
CANS

Peroni £3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.75

£5.75

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Brew York “ Lupu Lion” 

Black Sheep Ale

Brew York “Coney”

330ml Bottle 4.0%

440ml 4.0%

440ml 4.3%

440ml 4.4%

440ml 4.5%

£5.75Brew York “Golden Eagle”
330ml 4.5%

£3.95

£4.50Brew York “Loris”

Kopparberg No Alcohol

440ml 0.5%

440ml 0%

£4.95Lucky Saint
330ml 0.5%

£5.95Brew York “ Juice Forsyth” 
440ml 5.0%

£5.95Brew York “Rhubarbra Streisand” 

440ml 4.5%

£27.95
£9.45
£7.25
£4.85

£29.45
£9.85
£7.45
£5.00

RED WINE
£25.95Vina Mariposa Tinto

A bright wine with inviting aromas of
ripe red cherries and bramble fruits. 

£8.70 
£6.65 
£4.50

Réserve Saint Marc - Merlot
Ripe fruit flavours and overtones of
liquorice and blackberries. 

Inacayal - Malbec
Plums, berries and chocolate with
hints of cocoa and vanilla

£27.95
£9.45
£7.25
£4.85

£29.45
£9.85
£7.45
£5.00

ROSÉ WINE
£25.95Vina Mariposa Rosado 

Bursting with summer berries.
Mouth-filling and balanced.

£8.70 
£6.65 
£4.50

Chiaretto Di Bardolino -
Corvina & Molinara
Plums, berries and chocolate with
hints of cocoa and vanilla

£27.95
£9.45
£7.25
£4.85


