

ME NU

Please inform a member of the team if you have any allergies before ordering.

CHEESE BOARDS

Select from our blackboard or have a nose in the counter.

Served with Crackers & Chutney.

3 Cheeses £13.95

4 Cheeses £16.95

5 Cheeses £19.95

LIGHT BITES

Fire Roast Nuts £3

Honey Jalapeno & Lemon

Pork Crunch Chicerones £3

Spanish-style Pork Scratchings

Cornichons £3

Tiny dilled gherkins for tiny people.

Pickled Cucumbers £3.5

Sweet and sour with a satisfying crunch.

Olives £4.5

Tomato and Garlic Olives.

Bread & Oil £4.5

Bluebird Bread served with EVOO and Balsamic Vinegar

Balsamic Onions £5

Borettane in a sweet Balsamic.

CHEESE ON TOAST

The Mad Melt £7.45

Mature Cheddar, Salami & Tomato Dressing.

The Spicy Goat £7.95

Nduja, Rosary Goats Cheese and Piggys Hot Honey.

The Blue 'n' Pear Affair £7.95

Colston Basset Stilton & Curried Pear chutney.

CHEESE TOASTIES

The Triple Cheese £8.95

Cheddar, Red Leicester and Mozzarella with Onion Marmalade.

Okay, Time for Plan Brie £8.95

Pasteurised Brie with Sweet Chilli Jam

The Reuben League £9.45

Provolone, Irish Pastrami, Pickles and US Mustard.

BREAKFAST

Sausage & Emmental Muffin £7.5

Drenched in Canadian Maple Syrup

Streaky Bacon & Brie Sandwich £8.5

With Cranberry Sauce

AFTERNOON CHEESE

Our signature sharing dish. £34

5 Cheeses, Cured meats, Olives, Cornichons, Bread & Oil plus crackers and chutney.

MEAT BOARDS

Trio of Italian Meats £7.95

Proscuitto, Salami and Coppa

Trio of Spanish Meats £8.45

Serrano Ham, Salchichon and Chorizo

www.lovecheese.co.uk

ME NU

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.45
Latte	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20
Breakfast Tea /Decaf	£2.50
Earl Grey/ Green Tea	£3.00
+ Oat Milk	50p

NO & LOW

Kopparberg No Alcohol 440ml 0%	£3.95
Brew York "Loris" 440ml 0.5%	£4.50
Lucky Saint 330ml 0.5%	£4.95

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke 330ml	£3.00
Fentimans Cloudy Lemonade 275ml	£3.25
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 375ml	£3.25
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock 275ml	£3.25
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£3.25
Still/ Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.50

BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni 330ml Bottle 4.0%	£3.95
Black Sheep Ale 440ml 4.4%	£4.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 440ml 4.0%	£4.95
Brew York "Coney" 440ml 4.5%	£5.75
Brew York "Golden Eagle" 330ml 4.5%	£5.75
Brew York "Lupu Lion" 440ml 4.3%	£5.75
Brew York " Juice Forsyth" 440ml 5.0%	£5.95
Brew York "Rhubarbra Streisand" 440ml 4.5%	£5.95

WHITE WINE

The Landings - Chardonnay Lively citrus fruit characteristics and crisp, fresh acidity	£25.95 £8.70 £6.65 £4.50
Adega Guimares - Vinho Verde Fresh green apple and lemon offering a nice acidity and bubbles.	£27.95 £9.45 £7.25 £4.85
Roundstone - Sauvignon Blanc Mouth-watering flavours of yellow apple, lime zest and wild herbs.	£29.45 £9.85 £7.45 £5.00

RED WINE

Vina Mariposa Tinto A bright wine with inviting aromas of ripe red cherries and bramble fruits.	£25.95 £8.70 £6.65 £4.50
Réserve Saint Marc - Merlot Ripe fruit flavours and overtones of liquorice and blackberries.	£27.95 £9.45 £7.25 £4.85
Inacayal - Malbec Plums, berries and chocolate with hints of cocoa and vanilla	£29.45 £9.85 £7.45 £5.00

ROSÉ WINE

Vina Mariposa Rosado Bursting with summer berries. Mouth-filling and balanced.	£25.95 £8.70 £6.65 £4.50
Chiaretto Di Bardolino - Corvina & Molinara Plums, berries and chocolate with hints of cocoa and vanilla	£27.95 £9.45 £7.25 £4.85